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Liga Szkół Mistrzostw Sportowego I Runda
Gorzów Wlkp., 30-11- - 1-12-2018

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 18 lat i młodsi
2018-11-30 - 18:19 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. DUBAS Mateusz SO 01 SMS Oświęcim 4:14.95 788 31,00
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:31.79 32.19 250m: 2:39.75 35.24 350m: 3:46.37 30.63

100m: 59.60 31.43 200m: 2:04.51 32.72 300m: 3:15.74 35.99 400m: 4:14.95 28.58

2. KOZIEJKO Bartłomiej SOL 00 SMS Olsztyn 4:15.18 786 29,00
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:33.77 33.11 250m: 2:43.44 36.65 350m: 3:48.32 28.43

100m: 1:00.66 32.23 200m: 2:06.79 33.02 300m: 3:19.89 36.45 400m: 4:15.18 26.86

3. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław SO 01 SMS Oświęcim 4:23.75 711 28,00
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:34.62 32.34 250m: 2:44.36 38.36 350m: 3:53.70 31.01

100m: 1:02.28 33.62 200m: 2:06.00 31.38 300m: 3:22.69 38.33 400m: 4:23.75 30.05

4. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 SMS Wrocław 4:24.51 705 27,00
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:34.94 34.27 250m: 2:44.96 36.68 350m: 3:54.14 31.39

100m: 1:00.67 32.35 200m: 2:08.28 33.34 300m: 3:22.75 37.79 400m: 4:24.51 30.37

5. OLLER Krzysztof 00 SMS Lublin 4:25.28 699 26,00
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:33.71 34.05 250m: 2:44.91 38.61 350m: 3:55.34 31.69

100m: 59.66 31.01 200m: 2:06.30 32.59 300m: 3:23.65 38.74 400m: 4:25.28 29.94

6. WALCZYSKO Jakub SL 00 SMS Lublin 4:29.68 665 25,00
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:35.36 34.28 250m: 2:48.31 38.45 350m: 3:59.55 31.24

100m: 1:01.08 32.68 200m: 2:09.86 34.50 300m: 3:28.31 40.00 400m: 4:29.68 30.13

7. KUCZAK Adam 00 SMS Wrocław 4:29.85 664 24,00
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:34.68 33.94 250m: 2:46.98 38.49 350m: 3:58.50 32.00

100m: 1:00.74 32.27 200m: 2:08.49 33.81 300m: 3:26.50 39.52 400m: 4:29.85 31.35

8. SACHA Kamil 01 SMS Wrocław 4:31.01 656 -
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:35.52 34.33 250m: 2:48.00 38.10 350m: 3:59.98 32.33

100m: 1:01.19 32.46 200m: 2:09.90 34.38 300m: 3:27.65 39.65 400m: 4:31.01 31.03

9. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 SMS Bielany Warszawa 4:32.22 647 23,00
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:36.56 35.24 250m: 2:49.98 37.01 350m: 4:00.92 31.90

100m: 1:01.32 32.62 200m: 2:12.97 36.41 300m: 3:29.02 39.04 400m: 4:32.22 31.30

10. KARNIK Kacper 01 SMS Bielany Warszawa 4:34.55 631 22,00
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:37.88 36.49 250m: 2:51.54 36.72 350m: 4:03.05 33.74

100m: 1:01.39 32.82 200m: 2:14.82 36.94 300m: 3:29.31 37.77 400m: 4:34.55 31.50

11. MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej SB 01 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:35.37 625 21,00
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:35.08 34.45 250m: 2:50.12 39.81 350m: 4:03.62 32.51

100m: 1:00.63 32.78 200m: 2:10.31 35.23 300m: 3:31.11 40.99 400m: 4:35.37 31.75

12. SYNOWIEC Mikołaj 02 SMS Kraków 4:36.45 618 20,00
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:36.69 34.94 250m: 2:52.22 40.77 350m: 4:04.71 32.08

100m: 1:01.75 33.41 200m: 2:11.45 34.76 300m: 3:32.63 40.41 400m: 4:36.45 31.74

13. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 SMS Bielany Warszawa 4:36.83 615 -
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:35.69 34.13 250m: 2:50.04 39.42 350m: 4:04.64 33.67

100m: 1:01.56 33.09 200m: 2:10.62 34.93 300m: 3:30.97 40.93 400m: 4:36.83 32.19

14. ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 SMS Warszawa 4:37.30 612 19,00
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:37.09 35.64 250m: 2:51.57 39.22 350m: 4:05.80 33.95

100m: 1:01.45 33.15 200m: 2:12.35 35.26 300m: 3:31.85 40.28 400m: 4:37.30 31.50

15. GUZY Marcel 01 SMS Kraków 4:38.31 605 18,00
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.96 35.19 250m: 2:51.77 36.98 350m: 4:05.11 33.56

100m: 1:02.77 33.19 200m: 2:14.79 36.83 300m: 3:31.55 39.78 400m: 4:38.31 33.20

16. BUBAK Dawid SR 02 SMS Racibórz 4:38.98 601 17,00
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:40.72 36.84 250m: 2:53.80 36.54 350m: 4:06.21 34.73

100m: 1:03.88 33.53 200m: 2:17.26 36.54 300m: 3:31.48 37.68 400m: 4:38.98 32.77

17. MAYERBERG Kacper SO 00 SMS Oświęcim 4:39.98 595 -
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:37.63 36.77 250m: 2:54.40 40.97 350m: 4:08.47 32.82

100m: 1:00.86 32.67 200m: 2:13.43 35.80 300m: 3:35.65 41.25 400m: 4:39.98 31.51
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18. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 SMS Szczecin 4:40.32 592 16,00
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:37.54 36.59 250m: 2:55.12 41.13 350m: 4:09.48 32.59

100m: 1:00.95 32.60 200m: 2:13.99 36.45 300m: 3:36.89 41.77 400m: 4:40.32 30.84

19. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 SMS Bielany Warszawa 4:40.82 589 -
50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:34.05 34.33 250m: 2:51.48 41.09 350m: 4:07.92 34.44

100m: 59.72 32.64 200m: 2:10.39 36.34 300m: 3:33.48 42.00 400m: 4:40.82 32.90

20. DOROBA Michał 02 SMS Wrocław 4:43.06 575 -
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:41.48 37.22 250m: 2:56.46 38.55 350m: 4:11.21 35.33

100m: 1:04.26 34.18 200m: 2:17.91 36.43 300m: 3:35.88 39.42 400m: 4:43.06 31.85

21. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 SMS Racibórz 4:43.44 573 15,00
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:38.31 36.11 250m: 2:55.80 41.66 350m: 4:11.86 33.86

100m: 1:02.20 32.81 200m: 2:14.14 35.83 300m: 3:38.00 42.20 400m: 4:43.44 31.58

22. BUCZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 SMS Zielona Góra 4:43.48 573 14,00
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:39.70 34.58 250m: 2:55.72 41.29 350m: 4:11.17 33.54

100m: 1:05.12 35.13 200m: 2:14.43 34.73 300m: 3:37.63 41.91 400m: 4:43.48 32.31

23. KORONA Kacper 03 SMS Szczecin 4:43.68 572 13,00
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:38.47 37.02 250m: 2:57.42 42.01 350m: 4:12.65 32.58

100m: 1:01.45 32.46 200m: 2:15.41 36.94 300m: 3:40.07 42.65 400m: 4:43.68 31.03

24. SOWA Łukasz 03 SMS Kraków 4:44.32 568 -
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:37.69 36.22 250m: 2:54.07 40.61 350m: 4:10.08 34.36

100m: 1:01.47 32.88 200m: 2:13.46 35.77 300m: 3:35.72 41.65 400m: 4:44.32 34.24

25. KAPAŁA Szymon SOL 03 SMS Olsztyn 4:44.48 567 12,00
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:42.21 36.90 250m: 2:58.50 40.81 350m: 4:13.08 33.86

100m: 1:05.31 35.08 200m: 2:17.69 35.48 300m: 3:39.22 40.72 400m: 4:44.48 31.40

26. RUTA Kamil 02 SMS Warszawa 4:49.13 540 11,00
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:41.19 37.39 250m: 2:59.42 41.16 350m: 4:15.75 33.89

100m: 1:03.80 34.52 200m: 2:18.26 37.07 300m: 3:41.86 42.44 400m: 4:49.13 33.38

27. KRZYSZTYŃSKI Jan 02 SMS Kraków 4:49.20 539 -
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:43.14 38.21 250m: 3:02.13 41.67 350m: 4:17.28 33.27

100m: 1:04.93 34.61 200m: 2:20.46 37.32 300m: 3:44.01 41.88 400m: 4:49.20 31.92

28. KUBIAK Norbert 02 SMS Poznań 4:50.45 533 10,00
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:41.14 37.18 250m: 3:00.43 41.06 350m: 4:16.30 34.13

100m: 1:03.96 33.31 200m: 2:19.37 38.23 300m: 3:42.17 41.74 400m: 4:50.45 34.15

29. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub SGW 02 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 4:53.75 515 9,00
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:47.44 40.40 250m: 3:08.43 41.52 350m: 4:23.31 33.72

100m: 1:07.04 36.96 200m: 2:26.91 39.47 300m: 3:49.59 41.16 400m: 4:53.75 30.44

30. PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 SMS Zielona Góra 4:54.14 513 8,00
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:45.50 38.48 250m: 3:05.46 42.67 350m: 4:22.17 34.03

100m: 1:07.02 35.62 200m: 2:22.79 37.29 300m: 3:48.14 42.68 400m: 4:54.14 31.97

31. RUTKOWSKI Kacper 02 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:54.34 512 7,00
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:44.96 40.27 250m: 3:04.05 40.08 350m: 4:21.20 35.98

100m: 1:04.69 34.62 200m: 2:23.97 39.01 300m: 3:45.22 41.17 400m: 4:54.34 33.14

32. WORONKO Krzysztof SOL 02 SMS Olsztyn 4:54.72 510 -
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:43.36 37.77 250m: 3:03.90 43.51 350m: 4:21.07 34.33

100m: 1:05.59 35.80 200m: 2:20.39 37.03 300m: 3:46.74 42.84 400m: 4:54.72 33.65

33. HEBEL Maciej 05 SMS Gdańsk 5:00.29 482 6,00
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:46.93 37.06 250m: 3:08.78 43.27 350m: 4:27.11 34.28

100m: 1:09.87 37.83 200m: 2:25.51 38.58 300m: 3:52.83 44.05 400m: 5:00.29 33.18

34. BOROWSKI Kacper SOc 03 SMS Ostrowiec Św. 5:01.19 478 5,00
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:47.70 39.67 250m: 3:11.46 43.88 350m: 4:27.84 32.27

100m: 1:08.03 36.83 200m: 2:27.58 39.88 300m: 3:55.57 44.11 400m: 5:01.19 33.35

35. KNOPP Jarosław 04 SMS Bydgoszcz 5:01.97 474 -
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:46.08 40.92 250m: 3:08.34 43.17 350m: 4:27.88 35.95

100m: 1:05.16 34.84 200m: 2:25.17 39.09 300m: 3:51.93 43.59 400m: 5:01.97 34.09
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36. MICHTA Bartosz SOc 05 SMS Ostrowiec Św. 5:03.02 469 4,00
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:47.19 40.86 250m: 3:09.98 42.91 350m: 4:29.03 34.67

100m: 1:06.33 35.92 200m: 2:27.07 39.88 300m: 3:54.36 44.38 400m: 5:03.02 33.99

37. MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 SMS Poznań 5:04.54 462 3,00
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:45.02 40.27 250m: 3:08.74 44.52 350m: 4:29.15 35.75

100m: 1:04.75 35.01 200m: 2:24.22 39.20 300m: 3:53.40 44.66 400m: 5:04.54 35.39

38. KRZYŻANIAK Jakub 05 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 5:29.46 365 2,00
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 2:00.65 43.72 250m: 3:28.70 46.25 350m: 4:54.61 36.85

100m: 1:16.93 42.48 200m: 2:42.45 41.80 300m: 4:17.76 49.06 400m: 5:29.46 34.85

39. LOCHERT Dorian 05 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 5:44.80 318 -
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:07.15 45.46 250m: 3:40.13 49.98 350m: 5:09.13 36.97

100m: 1:21.69 45.32 200m: 2:50.15 43.00 300m: 4:32.16 52.03 400m: 5:44.80 35.67

DYSKW. KESLER Marcin SOc 02 SMS Ostrowiec Św. 4:54.48 -
Z3/G8

50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:42.34 37.35 250m: 3:03.66 44.10 350m: 4:21.39 35.09
100m: 1:04.99 34.96 200m: 2:19.56 37.22 300m: 3:46.30 42.64 400m: 4:54.48 33.09


